ESKAY MINING CORP.

ESKAY MINING CORP.
ISIN: CA2964371066  WKN: -

Overview

2024/06/26 19:15:09 5y

Price

0.1765 EUR

Difference ©  -2.49% (-0.00)

2.00 |
General attributes ! J
ISIN CA2964371066
Symbol ESK L.50
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities L.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX h f( N
0.50 by M‘J
Market data "\q"-r’\fﬁ
Bid (Bid size) -(0) Mﬁ-}w
Ask (Ask size) -(0) 0.00
Open 0.184 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.184 EUR
Low 0.176 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.181 EUR gézrzztl?:r;;t;z:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 8 on sector
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Futures and Options 2024/06/21 2% Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures - 2024/06/21 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Related Options - 2024/06/14 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2964371066&ID_NOTATION=161589569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=068023c3748f1cbfb3a8da7ab17324269eba969ef643b4a87f6b3228e20ccc7b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=284eda9cc13454a50&time=1719519816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce65cf588aa065fd0115ece2b58007a4db29b9e3f5033ea3a8d98c89c6c045cd&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=578624b90acddd259&time=1719519816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b819ca014c1201f75d6becb340dbc1d6b4aefe5d06e02ec5c905c7f97aae72b8&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf8a94c437eeacc8e&time=1719519816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c845cc71b5024e42012c14864df48f940c164405b7517a43acd124929f0ed9af&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=461d9a23031cd0961&time=1719519816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9599bb1d185d704dce3e305f0c8fa4deda97de63e9e313effe6b17d875529b34&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5cc28d2e556ba916&time=1719519816&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/26 19:15:09

Price
0.1765 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

-2.49% (-0.00)

CA2964371066

ESK

Stuttgart

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

35 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

-(0)
-(0)
0.184 EUR
0.184 EUR
0.176 EUR
0.181 EUR

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -27.16%
Perf (abs.) -0.07
Beta -0.22
Volatility 103.59

ERSTE

Group

1y 3y
-62.05% -87.97%
-0.30 -1.32
0.01 0.66
110.55  97.69

2.00

L.50

L.00

0.50

0.00

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/

Time

22:02

21:58

19:15

08:00

08:20

Price

0.19 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)
0.00

0.275 CAD 0.02

0.1765 EUR 0.00

0.182 EUR 0.00

0.1815 EUR 0.00

0.2050 EUR (0
0.2195 EUR (500

0.2191 EUR (1,008
0.3406 EUR (526
0.2750 EUR (2024/04/12
0.1654 EUR (2024/03/01
0.8760 EUR (2023/07/27
0.1654 EUR (2024/03/01

Number of
trades

1

27

Sy

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=161589569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308229907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31524121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31524121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179322407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31555894

ESKAY MINING CORP.

26
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 20:08 0.2044 USD 0.01 24
Issues 26
Berlin 2024/06/ 20:22 0.1895 EUR 0.00 13
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31524485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31524485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405175731

ESKAY MINING CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Mining Corp
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Contact Details
ESKAY MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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